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South Carolina TLegislature

May 16, 2024, 05:09:28 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1459 (Rat #0631, Act #0553 of 1988) General Bill, By Senate Judiciary

A Bill to amend Sections 15-3-340 and 15-67-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to actions for recovery of
real property, so as to limit the number of actions that may be brought, and provide for an effective date of one hundred eighty
days after approval by the Governor

04/26/88
04/27/88
04/27/88
04/28/88
04/28/88
04/28/88
05/11/88
05/18/88
05/19/88
05/24/88
05/29/88
05/29/88
05/29/88
05/29/88
06/17/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
Read second time SJ-88

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-88
Read third time and sent to House SJ-38

Introduced and read first time HJ-3405

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-3405

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3660

Read second time HJ-3836

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3892

Ratified R 631

Signed By Governor

Effective date 11/25/88

Act No. 553

See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
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