South Carolina[®] Legislature

May 16, 2024, 05:09:28 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1459 (Rat #0631, Act #0553 of 1988) General Bill, By Senate Judiciary

A Bill to amend Sections 15-3-340 and 15-67-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to actions for recovery of real property, so as to limit the number of actions that may be brought, and provide for an effective date of one hundred eighty days after approval by the Governor

04/26/88	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
04/27/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-88
04/27/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-88
04/28/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-38
04/28/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3405
04/28/88	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-3405
05/11/88	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3660
05/18/88	House	Read second time HJ-3836
05/19/88	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3892
05/24/88		Ratified R 631
05/29/88		Signed By Governor
05/29/88		Effective date 11/25/88
05/29/88		Act No. 553
05/29/88		See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
06/17/88		Copies available